

## **ENTRY FORM**

Name: (first)		(last) _	Da	te:
Address:			City:	
State:	Zip:		Phone:	
Phone:		Email:		
Points Entry fe	e \$10 per t	tractor		
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
Tractor Name:			Number:	Fee:
				Total

SOPS Series points will be kept on the following classes:

Limited Sport Stock, 12hp Sport Stock, 16hp Sport Stock, Stock Altered, Outlaw, and 5000 Governor. Each points class winner will receive an SOPS champion jacket.

Thank you for your participation in the Southern Ohio Pulling Series.



## SPONSOR REGISTRATION FORM

Name or Company :	Date:		
Address:	City:		
State: Zip:	Phone:		
Phone:	_ Email:		
SPONSOR LEVELS			
PLATINUM - \$1000 or greater	GOLD - \$500 or greater		
SILVER - \$250 or more	<b>Bronze</b> - \$100 or greater		
	r:		
Points Trophies Added Mone	y Sponsor Level Amount:		
Class or Event you wish to sponso	r:		
Points Trophies Added Mone	y Sponsor Level Amount:		
	Total		

SOPS Series sponsors we be announced and displayed on a banner that will travel with the series. Make checks payable to: Sledgehammer Pulling.

Thank you for your participation and support of the Southern Ohio Pulling Series.



## 2019 Series Sponsors list

9/11 pulling team